Curé of Ars Tutoring List 2022

**Please email the teacher directly for more information!

Pam Brun

Resource Teacher (Preschool-8th)

**Certificate in Dyslexia

pam.brun@cureofars.com

Grades: ALL
Subject(s): Multisensory
approach in Reading and Math

Rachel Watts
Coordinator of Student Services
(2nd-5th)

rachel.watts@cureofars.com

Grades: K-5th
Subject(s): Multisensory
approach in Reading and Math

Bethy Bregant
5th Grade Teacher

bethy.bregant@cureofars.com

Grades: 3rd-5th
Subject(s): Math and Reading

Dan Fortino
7th Grade Math

daniel.fortino@cureofars.com

Grades: 7th & 8th
Subject(s): Math

Angela Wright
Pre-K 4 Year Olds

angela.wright@cureofars.com

Grades: Preschool-1st
Subject(s): Math and Reading

Amanda Clayton
2nd Grade Teacher

amanda.clayton@cureofars.com

Grades: 2nd & 3rd
Subject(s): Math and Reading

Stacy Lefebvre
5th Grade Teacher

stacy.lefebvre@cureofars.com

Grades: 3rd-5th
Subject(s): Math and Reading

Megan Bloskey
Pre-K 4 Year Olds

megan.bloskey@cureofars.com

Grades: Preschool- 3rd
Subject(s): Math and Reading

Amy Craig
6th Grade ELA Teacher

amy.craig@cureofars.com

Grades/Subjects

1st-4th: Reading and Math
5th-6th: Reading, Writing &
Grammar

Julie Tompkins
3rd Grade Teacher

julie.tompkins@cureofars.com

Grades: 3rd-5th
Subject(s): Math and Reading
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